A @@W

',\ﬁk N R
Ca(;eanal/(ﬁaf
- MENU

y 8 SELECTED MENU - MARKED WITH *
: 9.00AM TO LATE SEVEN DAYS y

: 2> ° 'FULL MENU
¥ 10.00AMTO 8. 3,:0PM SUNDAY TO THURSDAY
| & JG)OAM TO 9.00PM FRIDAY AND SATURDAY '

@
® E




SANDWICHES AND WRAPS®

Sandwich or Wrap 85 @ AVAILABLE
Toasted or fresh. Includes one meat and
three toppings.

MEATS TOPPINGS SPREADS
grilled chicken tasty cheese homemade
leg ham Swiss cheese tomato chutney
roast of the day pineapple mustard pickles
caramelised onion aioli
fresh onion mayonnaise
baby spinach ranch
avocado hollandaise
beetroot mustard
cucumber
tomato
lettuce
grated carrot
olive
asparagus
Add chips 3.0
Add another meat 2.0
Add another topping 1.0

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don't want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian,
plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will

prepare a special meal for you. * denotes early morning and late night menu items.




LIGHT MEALS

Soup of the Day
Served with a warm bread roll and butter.

Roast of the Day
Served with roast vegetables, steamed
vegetables and gravy.

Chicken Schnitzel
House-crumbed chicken breast, served with
chips and a side salad.

Crumbed Queensland Whiting Fillets
House-crumbed whiting, served with chips
and a side salad.

Chicken B.L.T.

Grilled chicken, bacon, smashed avocado,
lettuce and tomato on grilled Vienna bread
and served with a side of chips.

Braised Lamb Cottage Pie
House-made lamb pie, topped with mashed
potato and cheese and served with salad.

Bangers and Mash
Thick pork sausages, served with creamy
mashed potato, peas and gravy.

6.9

149

14.9

15.9

16.9

149

13.9




BURGERS

Steak Sandwich 19.9
Rib fillet with tomato, lettuce, caramelised

onion, beetroot jam and barbecue aioli,

on a cheesy burger bun and a side of chips.

Beef and Bacon Burger 15.9
Served with cheese, lettuce, tomato,
mustard aioli and a side of chips.

Pulled Pork and Maple Bacon 17.9
Accompanied by slaw on a toasted
brioche bun with a side of chips.

PIZZAS®

Smoked Chicken Supreme 129
Chicken breast, olives, mushroom,

capsicum and cheese on a 9-inch base

with rich tomato sauce.

Reef and Beef 14.9
Prawns, calamari, grilled steak, bacon

and pepperoni on a 9-inch barbecue

sauce base.

Hawaiian 11.9
Diced leg ham and pineapple on a 9 inch
tomato sauce base.

@ AVAILABLE

@ AVAILABLE

@ AVAILABLE

(afe and Poar



SALAD

Warm Asian Crispy Noodle Salad
Add chicken
Add soy beef
Add prawns
Fresh cherry tomatoes, pickled capsicum,
wombok and a sweet soy dressing with
toasted sesame and cashews.
SIDES’
Sauce
Gravy, mushroom, Diane, pepper or garlic.
Chips Small
Large
Crispy Potato Wedges Small
Large
Local Sweet Potato Wedges Small
Large

14.9

39
79
7.9

2.0

5.0

8.0

5.0
8.0

5.0
8.0

o

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don't want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian,
plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will

prepare a special meal for you. * denotes early morning and late night menu items.




HOT BEVERAGES®

Coffee Cup
Flat White 4.5
Latte 4.5
Cappuccino 45
Long Black 5.0
Espresso 45
Chai Latte 45
Dirty Chai Latte 5.0
Mocha 5.0
Affogato 55
Vienna 4.5
Hot Chocolate 4.5
Tea Cup
Regular, English Breakfast, 35

Earl Grey, Lemon and Ginger,
Peppermint, Green or Chamomile.

Pot for 1 35
Pot for 2 45

Syrups Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut.
Milk Full Cream, Lite, Soy, Lactose Free,
Oat or Almond.

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don’t want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian,
plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will

Mug
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
55
55

5.0
5.0

Mug
3.5

0.5
0.5

prepare a special meal for you. * denotes early morning and late night menu items.




COLD BEVERAGES®

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry,
Banana, Lime or Maple.

Iced Chocolate with Ice Cream
Iced Coffee with Ice Cream

Iced Latte

Frappe
Chocolate, Caramel or Coffee.

SWEETS AND TREATS®

Raisin Toast (two slices)

Scone with Jam and Cream

Warm Chocolate Pudding with Ice Cream
Warm Sticky Date Pudding with Ice Cream
Hot Waffles with Ice Cream and Flavouring
Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry,

Banana, Lime or Maple.

Assorted Cakes, Slices and Cheesecakes
Served with cream.

Assorted Biscuits

(Gafe and: Bar

6.0

6.0
6.0
6.0

6.5

4.0
35
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5

0.5



130 TAKALVAN STREET, BUNDABERG QLD 4670
PH: 07 4151 3532
INFO@BROTHERSSPORTSCLUB.COM
WWW.BROTHERSSPORTSCLUB.COM




