



SELECTED MENU – MARKED WITH * 9.00AM TO LATE SEVEN DAYS

FULL MENU 10.00AM TO 8.30PM SUNDAY TO THURSDAY 10.00AM TO 9.00PM FRIDAY AND SATURDAY





SANDWICHES AND WRAPS*

Sandwich or Wrap Toasted or fresh. Includes one meat and three toppings. 8.5

GF AVAILABLE

MEATS grilled chicken leg ham roast of the day	TOPPINGS tasty cheese Swiss cheese pineapple caramelised onion fresh onion baby spinach avocado beetroot cucumber tomato lettuce grated carrot olive asparagus	SPREADS homemade tomato chutney mustard pickles aioli mayonnaise ranch hollandaise mustard
	Add chips Add another mea Add another topp	

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don't want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian, plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will prepare a special meal for you.* denotes early morning and late night menu items.



LIGHT MEALS

Soup of the Day Served with a warm bread roll and butter.	6.9	GF AVAILABLE
Roast of the Day Served with roast vegetables, steamed vegetables and gravy.	14.9	
Chicken Schnitzel House-crumbed chicken breast, served with chips and a side salad.	14.9	GF AVAILABLE
Crumbed Queensland Whiting Fillets House-crumbed whiting, served with chips and a side salad.	15.9	
Chicken B.L.T. Grilled chicken, bacon, smashed avocado, lettuce and tomato on grilled Vienna bread and served with a side of chips.	16.9	GF AVAILABLE
Braised Lamb Cottage Pie House-made lamb pie, topped with mashed potato and cheese and served with salad.	14.9	
Bangers and Mash Thick pork sausages, served with creamy mashed potato, peas and gravy.	13.9	GF AVAILABLE



BURGERS

Steak Sandwich Rib fillet with tomato, lettuce, caramelised onion, beetroot jam and barbecue aioli, on a cheesy burger bun and a side of chips.	19.9	GF AVAILABLE
Beef and Bacon Burger Served with cheese, lettuce, tomato, mustard aioli and a side of chips.	15.9	GF AVAILABLE
Pulled Pork and Maple Bacon Accompanied by slaw on a toasted brioche bun with a side of chips.	17.9	
PIZZAS*		
Smoked Chicken Supreme Chicken breast, olives, mushroom, capsicum and cheese on a 9-inch base with rich tomato sauce.	12.9	GF AVAILABLE
Reef and Beef Prawns, calamari, grilled steak, bacon and pepperoni on a 9-inch barbecue sauce base.	14.9	GF AVAILABLE
Hawaiian Diced leg ham and pineapple on a 9 inch tomato sauce base.	11.9	GF AVAILABLE



SALAD

Warm Asian Crispy Noodle Salad		14.9	GP 🕞 🔇
	Add chicken	3.9	
	Add soy beef	7.9	
	Add prawns	7.9	
Fresh cherry tomatoe wombok and a swee toasted sesame and o	t soy dressing with		

SIDES*

Sauce Gravy, mushroom, Diane, pepper or garlic.	2.0	GF DF AVAILABLE
Chips	Small 5.0	DF
	Large 8.0	
Crispy Potato Wedges	Small 5.0	
	Large 8.0	
Local Sweet Potato Wedges	Small 5.0	DF
	Large 8.0	

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don't want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian, plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will prepare a special meal for you.* denotes early morning and late night menu items.



HOT BEVERAGES*

Coffee	Cup	Mug
Flat White	4.5	5.0
Latte	4.5	5.0
Cappuccino	4.5	5.0
Long Black	5.0	5.0
Espresso	4.5	
Chai Latte	4.5	5.0
Dirty Chai Latte	5.0	5.5
Mocha	5.0	5.5
Affogato	5.5	
Vienna	4.5	5.0
Hot Chocolate	4.5	5.0
Tea Regular, English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Lemon and Ginger, Peppermint, Green or Chamor		Mug 3.5
Pot for 1 Pot for 2	3.5 4.5	
Syrups Caramel, Vanilla or Haz Milk Full Cream, Lite, Soy, Lac Oat or Almond.		0.5 0.5

DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AND REQUESTS We don't want to box you into a category. For gluten free, vegetarian, plant-based and dairy free dietary requirements and requests, please see our friendly service and chef teams. We will prepare a special meal for you.* denotes early morning and late night menu items.

COLD BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES*

Milkshakes Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Banana, Lime or Maple.	6.0
Iced Chocolate with Ice Cream	6.0
Iced Coffee with Ice Cream	6.0
Iced Latte	6.0
Frappe Chocolate, Caramel or Coffee.	6.5

SWEETS AND TREATS^{*}

Raisin Toast (two slices)	4.0
Scone with Jam and Cream	3.5
Warm Chocolate Pudding with Ice Cream	6.5
Warm Sticky Date Pudding with Ice Cream	6.5
Hot Waffles with Ice Cream and Flavouring Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Banana, Lime or Maple.	6.5
Assorted Cakes, Slices and Cheesecakes Served with cream.	6.5
Assorted Biscuits	0.5



SWEETS & TREATS





SPORTS CLUB



130 TAKALVAN STREET, BUNDABERG OLD 4670 PH: 07 4151 3532 INFO@BROTHERSSPORTSCLUB.COM WWW.BROTHERSSPORTSCLUB.COM